ESM appoints Tiny Ergo Head of Asset & Liability Management (ALM) and Financial Structuring

View PDF 21/09/2021

Press releases

ESM



(Luxembourg) - The European Stability Mechanism (ESM) has appointed Tiny Ergo for the position of Head of Asset & Liability Management (ALM) and Financial Structuring.

Prior to joining the ESM, Ms Ergo gained more than 20 years of experience in the financial sector; including banking, insurance and asset management. She was active in investments, risk, ALM, Funding & Treasury and held a senior executive position at KBC Asset Management and a Board member role at BPost Banque.

Ms Tiny Ergo, a Belgian national, holds a degree in Economics, from the University of Ghent and is a CFA-charterholder.

"Tiny Ergo is a very experienced and skilled financial professional. I am sure the ESM will benefit from her expertise, leading an important division that has the role of monitoring balance sheet risks, performing the cash management function, and implementing and monitoring financial assistance facilities for the beneficiary Member States," said ESM Managing Director Klaus Regling.

Contacts



Cédric Crelo

Head of Communications and Chief Spokesperson
+352 260 962 205

c.crelo@esm.europa.eu



Anabela Reis
Deputy Head of Communications and Deputy Chief Spokesperson +352 260 962 551

a.reis@esm.europa.eu



Juliana Dahl
Principal Speechwriter and Principal Spokesperson
+352 260 962 654
j.dahl@esm.europa.eu